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University Assessment Steering Committee (UASC) 
 

Membership Roster May 2012 to 2015 
http://www.wmich.edu/poapa/assessment/uasc.html 

 
Learner-centered. Discovery-driven. Globally engaged. 

 
NOTE:  Members are listed under their representative areas.  Representatives serve two-year terms (from June 1 
through May 30), with the exception of student organization representatives who serve one-year terms. 

 
Rotating Representatives 

 
 

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF UNIVERSITY PROFESSORS - WMU CHAPTER REPRESENTATIVE 
Marilyn Kritzman, FS II–Professional Specialist, School of Communication- Committee Chair for 2013-14 
marilyn.kritzman@wmich.edu 
387-3136 
Term:  2013 to 2014 

 
COLLEGE ACADEMIC ADVISORS REPRESENTATIVE 
Laura Ciccantell, Director of Academic Advising, College of Education and 
Human Development 
laura.ciccantell@wmich.edu 
387-3479 
Term:  2013 to 2014 

 
COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES REPRESENTATIVE 
James Cousins, Professor, History 
james.cousins@wmich.edu 
387-4650 
Term:  2012 to 2014 

 
COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES REPRESENTATIVE 
Renee Schwartz, Professor, Biological Sciences 
r.schwartz@wmich.edu 
387-5600 
Term:  2012 to 2014 

 
COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES REPRESENTATIVE 
Scott Slawinski, Associate Professor, English 
scott.slawinski@wmich.edu 
387-2582 
Term:  2012 to 2014 

 
COLLEGE OF AVIATION REPRESENTATIVE 
Lori Brown, Assistant Professor 
lori.brown@wmich.edu 
(269) 964-9448 
Term:  2012 to 2014 
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COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND HUMAN DEVELOPMENT REPRESENTATIVE 
Marcia Fetters, Associate Professor, Teaching, Learning and Education Studies and the Mallinson Institute for Science 
Education 
marcia.fetters@wmich.edu 
387-3538 
Term:  2013 to 2015 

 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND APPLIED SCIENCES REPRESENTATIVE 
Andrew Kline, Associate Professor, Paper Engineering, Chemical Engineering, and Imaging 
andrew.kline@wmich.edu 
276-3516 
Term:  2012 to 2014 

 
COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS REPRESENTATIVE 
Elizabeth Terrel, Associate Professor, Department of Theatre 
elizabeth.terrel@wmich.edu 
387-3137 
Term:  2013 to 2015 

 
COLLEGE OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES REPRESENTATIVE 
Dae Kim, Assistant Professor, Blindness and Low Vision Studies 
dae.kim@wmich.edu 
387-3447 
Term:  2012 to 2014 

 
COMMITTEE TO OVERSEE GENERAL EDUCATION REPRESENTATIVE 
Vacant 

 
DIVISION OF STUDENT AFFAIRS REPRESENTATIVE 
Anne Lundquist, Doctoral Associate, Student Activities and Leadership Program 
anne.e.lundquist@wmich.edu 
387-2173 
Term:  2012 to 2014 

 
DIVISION OF STUDENT AFFAIRS REPRESENTATIVE 
Ewa Urban, Associate Director, Career and Student Employment Services 
ewa.l.urban@wmich.edu 
387-2750 
Term:  2013 to 2015 

 
EXTENDED UNIVERSITY PROGRAMS REPRESENTATIVE 
Betty Dennis, Director of General Studies Advising and Associate Dean 
betty.dennis@wmich.edu 
387-4200 
Term:  2012 to 2014 

 
 

GRADUATE COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVE 
Vacant 
Term:  2013 to 2015 
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GRADUATE STUDENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE REPRESENTATIVE 
Vacant 

 
GRADUATE STUDIES COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVE 
Louaan Bierlein Palmer, Professor, Educational Leadership, Research and Technology 
l.bierleinpalmer@wmich.edu 
387-3596 
Term:  2013 to 2014 

 
HAWORTH COLLEGE OF BUSINESS REPRESENTATIVE 
Christina Stamper, Associate Dean, Undergraduate Programs 
christina.stamper@wmich.edu 
387-5661 
Term:  2012 to 2014 

 
INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVE 
Robert Dlouhy, MFS, Career English Language Culture for International Students 
robert.dlouhy@wmich.edu 
387-4810 
Term:  2013 to 2014 

 
LEE HONORS COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVE 
Anthony Helms, Academic Advisor 
anthony.p.helms@wmich.edu 
387-3695 
Term:  2013 to 2015 

 

 
SINDECUSE HEALTH CENTER REPRESENTATIVE 
Cari Robertson, Director, Health Promotion & Education 
cari.robertson@wmich.edu 
387-3529 
Term:  2012 to 2014 

 
UNDERGRADUATE STUDIES COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVE 
Kelly Ackerson, Assistant Professor, Bronson School of Nursing 
kelly.ackerson@wmich.edu 
387-8150 
Term:  2012 to 2014 

 
UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES REPRESENTATIVE 
Jason Glatz, Maps Coordinator, University Libraries 
jason.glatz@wmich.edu 
387-5047 
Term:  2013 to 2015 

 
 

WESTERN STUDENT ASSOCIATION REPRESENTATIVE 
Vacant 
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Permanent Members 
 
 

ASSESSMENT IN ACTION COMMITTEE REPRESENTATIVE 
Karen Stokes Chapo, Assessment Programs Specialist, Office of Assessment and Undergraduate 
Studies 
karen.stokeschapo@wmich.edu 
387-3867 

 
OFFICE OF ASSESSMENT AND UNDERGRADUATE STUDIES REPRESENTATIVE 
David Reinhold, Associate Provost 
david.reinhold@wmich.edu 
387-4564 

 
OFFICE OF ASSESSMENT AND UNDERGRADUATE STUDIES REPRESENTATIVE 
Tonya Dean, Office Associate 
tonya.dean@wmich.edu 
387-0397 

 
OFFICE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY REPRESENTATIVE 
Sue Brodasky, Executive Assistant 
sue.brodasky@wmich.edu 
387-0464 
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